
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Officiat Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06595468 

Name of Company 

Werkshop Community Interest Company (CIC) 

|/We 

lan Cadlock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

Garry Lock, 3rd Floor, Lyndean House, 43/46 Queens Road, Brighton, Sussex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 May 2015 

Signed Date 18 May 2015 

[C7 
Quantuma LLP, Rew mr ee 

3rd Floor 

Lyndean House Insolve 

43/46 Queens Road > 

Brighton < 

Sussex ra 

BN1 3XB 2 *AATWECIS" 
Ref 6000511/IC/GUSJS/AS r AI 21/05/2015 #98 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4°34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Werkshop Community Interest Company (CIC) 

on the 18 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name [AN ELUChk™ 

Signed hos 4 L 

Dated ie{slis 



fa Gy 
Werkshop Community Interest Company (CIC) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 16,189 00 5,000 00 

5,000 00 5,000 00 
Triodos Bank NV NIL 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Furniture & Equipment 500 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at Bank 5,268 76 5,268 76 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,768 76 

Signature lin OA. . Date 1s [ iS



‘ 

TWerkshop Community Interest Company (CIC) 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,768 76 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,768 76 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

10,768 76 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,768 76 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,768 76 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,768 76 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 54,680 89 

Directors 11,719 27 

Inland Revenue 146 57 

Werk Hubs Limited 9,430 98 
Landord Dilapidation Claims 14,004 00 

Tenant Deposits 5,288 00 
95,269 71 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (84,500 95) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (84,500 95) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (84,500 95) 

Signature Ia CAA - Date islets 



*g UO}YBUg 